South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 06, 2024, 04:38:33 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0739 (Rat #0531, Act #0451 of 1980) General Bill, By J.M. Waddell, Drummond, H. Rubin and H.P. Smith
Similar (H 3307)

A Bill to amend Section 12-31-220, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to highway registration cards and
identification markers, so as to provide for a temporary permit to be issued under certain circumstances and to provide for the
Tax Commission to authorize certain persons to sell and issue permits.

01/09/80
01/09/80
02/07/80
02/13/80
02/19/80
02/20/80
02/20/80
05/20/80
05/27/80
05/28/80
05/29/80
06/04/80
06/04/80
06/04/80
06/17/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-31

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-32

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-15

Read second time SJ-11

Read third time and sent to House SJ-8

Introduced and read first time HJ-1017

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1017
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2922
Read second time HJ-3206

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3238

Ratified R 531 SJ-81

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/04/80

Act No. 451

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



