May 06, 2024, 04:38:33 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*0739 (Rat #0531, Act #0451 of 1980) General Bill, By J.M. Waddell, Drummond, H. Rubin and H.P. Smith Similar (H 3307)

A Bill to amend Section 12-31-220, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to highway registration cards and identification markers, so as to provide for a temporary permit to be issued under certain circumstances and to provide for the Tax Commission to authorize certain persons to sell and issue permits.

01/09/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-31
01/09/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-32
02/07/80	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-15
02/13/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-11
02/19/80	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-8
02/20/80	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1017
02/20/80	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1017
05/20/80	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2922
05/27/80	House	Read second time HJ-3206
05/28/80	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3238
05/29/80	Senate	Ratified R 531 SJ-81
06/04/80		Signed By Governor
06/04/80		Effective date 06/04/80
06/04/80		Act No. 451
06/17/80		Copies available